The Franchise

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
25-Jul-2025 11:18 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
Ingy Slungo

Pointers 7

Half Court Press

Zion

Losers

Game Time

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
Ballmer'sBoyz

Ingy Slungo

Pointers 7

Half Court Press

Zion

Losers

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
Don&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers
Ballmer'sBoyz

Ingy Slungo

Pointers 7

Half Court Press

Zion

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
Paronha

Doné&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers
Ballmer'sBoyz

Ingy Slungo

Pointers 7

Half Court Press

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
Vito

Paronha

Doné&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers
Ballmer'sBoyz

Ingy Slungo

Pointers 7

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
Oakland

Vito

Paronha

Doné&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers
Ballmer'sBoyz

Ingy Slungo

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
Game Time

Oakland

Vito

Paronha

Don&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers
Ballmer'sBoyz

1086.0
906.2
1134.2
1046.8
727.2
1112.2

1289.8
1196.0
1275.8
1435.2
1420.8
1092.0

1267.8
1218.2
1539.5
1285.8
1462.2
1371.2

1043.2
1204.5
1379.8
1293.0
1262.5
1312.2

1087.2
1018.0
903.5
1020.5
11795
928.8

1263.8
1417.8
1106.0

640.2
1108.0
1161.8

941.8
1666.0
1499.2
1245.2

851.2
1190.5

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Whack
Ballmer'sBoyz

Don&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers

Paronha
Vito
Oakland

Whack

Doné&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers

Paronha
Vito
Oakland
Game Time

Whack
Paronha
Vito
Oakland
Game Time
Losers

Whack

Vito
Oakland
Game Time
Losers

Zion

Whack

Oakland

Game Time
Losers

Zion

Half Court Press

Whack

Game Time
Losers

Zion

Half Court Press
Pointers 7

Whack

Losers

Zion

Half Court Press
Pointers 7

Ingy Slungo
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864.5
1020.5
692.8
1034.8
1001.8
1075.5

1120.2
1148.8
1100.0
1460.2
1436.5
1136.5

1289.5
1139.0
1534.2
1357.2
1466.5
1148.2

1230.2
1448.0
1053.8
1343.5
10715
1160.0

1305.2
11115
1228.8
1018.0
1108.2
1104.0

1278.0
1489.2
1209.2
1346.0
1163.5
1254.8

1164.8
1188.8
1265.5
1434.2
1125.2
1352.8
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Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8

Losers 479.5 VS Whack 734.8
Game Time 633.2 VS Zion 653.5
Oakland 719.8 VS Half Court Press 529.5
Vito 645.0 VS Pointers 7 683.8
Paronha 490.8 Vs Ingy Slungo 786.5
Doné&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers 406.8 Vs Ballmer'sBoyz 555.2

Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9

Zion 783.5 VS Whack 668.8
Losers 753.5 VS Half Court Press 1044.2
Game Time 1157.5 VS Pointers 7 881.8
Oakland 780.5 Vs Ingy Slungo 789.0
Vito 1286.0 VS Ballmer'sBoyz 740.5
Paronha 1023.2 Vs Doné&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers 562.2

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10

Half Court Press 1109.5 VS Whack 1321.0
Zion 1264.2 VS Pointers 7 1127.0
Losers 1076.8 VS Ingy Slungo 1235.0
Game Time 1204.8 Vs Ballmer'sBoyz 1231.0
Oakland 1418.8 VS Don&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers 536.8
Vito 1143.8 VS Paronha 1294.0

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11

Pointers 7 1272.2 VS Whack 1192.2
Half Court Press 1328.0 Vs Ingy Slungo 1134.2
Zion 1017.0 VS Ballmer'sBoyz 1285.5
Losers 886.2 Vs Doné&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers 726.5
Game Time 1232.2 VS Paronha 1416.8
Oakland 1185.5 VS Vito 1488.2

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12

Ingy Slungo 668.8 Vs Whack 1308.5
Pointers 7 1154.8 Vs Ballmer'sBoyz 1000.0
Half Court Press 1535.8 VS Don&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers 833.5
Zion 1163.5 VS Paronha 1040.8
Losers 990.2 VS Vito 1264.5
Game Time 1361.0 VS Oakland 1373.2

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13

Ballmer'sBoyz 1028.0 VS Whack 1288.5
Ingy Slungo 1080.0 Vs Don&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers 770.8
Pointers 7 1209.2 VS Paronha 1022.0
Half Court Press 1338.5 VS Vito 1365.8
Zion 1207.5 VS Oakland 1338.2
Losers 972.8 VS Game Time 1419.8

Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14

Don&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers 780.0 VS Whack 1012.8
Ballmer'sBoyz 797.8 Vs Paronha 982.0
Ingy Slungo 1094.2 VS Vito 1304.0
Pointers 7 1165.0 VS Oakland 1406.8
Half Court Press 1237.5 VS Game Time 1029.2
Zion 1290.0 VS Losers 913.0
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Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15
Paronha

Doné&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers
Ballmer'sBoyz

Ingy Slungo

Pointers 7

Half Court Press

Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16
Vito

Paronha

Doné&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers
Ballmer'sBoyz

Ingy Slungo

Pointers 7

Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17

Oakland

Vito

Paronha
Doné&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers
Ballmer'sBoyz

Ingy Slungo

Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19
Game Time

Oakland

Vito

Paronha

Don&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers
Ballmer'sBoyz

Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20
Losers

Game Time

Oakland

Vito

Paronha

Doné&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers

Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 21
Zion

Game Time

Ballmer'sBoyz
Doné&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers
Half Court Press

Losers

Oakland

Paronha

Pointers 7

Whack

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 22
Game Time
Zion

1360.8

613.5
1023.5
1076.8
1042.5
1457.8

1380.2
1307.0

875.0
1223.5
1522.2
1043.2

658.0
1065.0
694.0
557.0
879.5
747.2

1512.8
1413.2

941.2
1127.5
1121.2
1253.0

871.0
1559.5
12775
1068.2
1140.0
1020.0

1125.2
1536.5
1291.8

656.8
12285

653.5
1410.0
1207.2
1330.8
1246.0

13345
1056.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Whack

Vito
Oakland
Game Time
Losers

Zion

Whack

Oakland

Game Time
Losers

Zion

Half Court Press

Whack

Game Time
Losers

Zion

Half Court Press
Pointers 7

Whack

Losers

Zion

Half Court Press
Pointers 7

Ingy Slungo

Whack

Zion

Half Court Press
Pointers 7

Ingy Slungo
Ballmer'sBoyz

Ingy Slungo
Vito

Half Court Press
Oakland
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1178.8
1394.5
1423.8
1494.8

807.0
1372.5

13495
1690.5
1081.5

963.8
1372.8
1097.2

790.8
936.5
657.5
777.0
850.5
685.8

1240.0

811.0
1369.2
1307.0
1059.5
1499.5

1306.5
1255.5
1472.2
1101.8
1277.8
1291.5

1079.8
1169.5

13445
1278.0
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Ballmer'sBoyz
Don&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers
Ingy Slungo

Losers

Paronha

Pointers 7

Vito

Whack

Playoff Week 3/4 - NBA Week 23

Oakland

Zion

Ballmer'sBoyz
Don&#269;i&#263;'s Dunkers
Ingy Slungo

Losers

Paronha

Pointers 7

Vito

Whack

1014.2
748.2
769.0
606.5

1065.5

1213.2

1438.2

1055.0

1203.0 VS Half Court Press
1038.5 VS Game Time
849.0
684.0
938.8
681.8
1032.0
1173.8
1268.2
899.5
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11035
1305.0
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